Fall 2023 Courses

The following courses include section(s) that are part of MyMaterials (Inclusive Access) program:

ACC101 Introduction to Accounting ENGO085 Basic Integrated Reading and Writing
ACC202 Financial Accounting ENG095 Integrated Reading and Writing
ACC203 Managerial Accounting ENG101 First-Year Composition |

ACC220 Intermediate Accounting | ENG102 First-Year Composition Il

ANT101 Cultural Anthropology ESC100  Survey of Earth Science

ART100 Art Appreciation ESC130 Introduction to Oceanography
ART101 History of Western Art - Ancient to Medieval FIN205 Personal Finance and Investing
ART102 History of Western Art-Renaissance to Modern Art GEO120 World Regional Geography

AST100 Introduction to Astronomy GEO121 Physical Geography

BIO100 Introduction to Biology GEO220 Geography of the Developing World
B10102 Human Biology GLG100 Introduction to Physical Geology
BIO110 Introduction of Environmental Biology HED100 Personal Wellness

BIO120 Principles of Biology | HIS102 World History Since 1500

BIO122 Principles of Biology Il HIS112 Western Civilization Since 1648
B10200 Nutrition HIS121 American History to 1865

BIO250 Microbiology HIT110 Medical Terminology

BI0260 Human Structure and Function HUM102 The Global Village

BIO270 Anatomy and Physiology | MCM130 Introduction to Mass Communication
BIO272 Anatomy and Physiology Il MGT200 Principles of Management

BUS100 Introduction to Business MGT210 Supervisory Management

BUS130 Customer Service MGT215 Human Resources Management |
BUS207 Business Statistics MKT200 Principles of Marketing

BUS210 Legal Environment of Business MKT215 Principles of Advertising

BUS215 Business Ethics MLA150 Basic Administrative Prodecures for the Medical Assistant
BUS220 Leadership in Business MLA171 Medical Assistant Clinical |

BUS225 Organizational Behavior MLA230 Medical Law and Ethics

CAD100 Technical Drawing | MTHO050 Basic Math Skills

CAD102 AutoCAD | MTHO066 Mathematics Literacy |

CAD118 Technical Drawing Il MTHO067 Mathematics Literacy Il

CAD120 AutoCAD II MTHO068 Algebra Foundations |




CHM100
CHM101
CHM121
CHM122
CHM231
CIS105
CIS106
CiS108
CIS110
CIs112
CISs114
Cis115
CIS116
Cis130
CIS142
CIs150
CIS205
CIs230
coL101
comMmi2o
ECN100
ECN201
ECN202
EGR101
EGR220

Introduction to Chemistry

Introduction to Chemistry Laboratory
General Chemistry

Chemistry and Qualitative Analysis
Organic Chemistry |

Introduction to Windows

Powerpoint and Publisher For Business
Comprehensive Word Processing
Business Information Systems
Comprehensive Excel Spreadsheet
Comprehensive Access Databsae
Introduction to Programming
Development Tools and Structured Program Design
Computer Science I: C++ Programming
Javascript Programming

Computer Science I: Java Programming
Database Management

Computer Science Il: C++ Programming
Strategies for Success

Interpersonal Communication
Introduction to Economics

Principles of Economics-Microeconomics
Principles of Economics-Macroeconomics
Engineering Graphics

Analytical Mechanics-Statics

MTHO069
MTHO75
MTHO087
MTH101
MTH102
MTH103
MTH104
MTH107
MTH109
MTH129
MTH201
MTH211
PBT105
PHY103
PHY111
PSC100
PSY100
PSY200
PSY205
PSY220
PSY226
PSY235
PSY240
SOC120
SOC130
WEB110

Algebra Foundations Il

Elementary Geometry

Supplemental Math for Basic Statistics
College Mathematics

Applied Practical Math

Technical Mathematics

Business Mathmatics

Basic Statistics

Algebra for Business and Social Science
Precalculus |

Mathematics for Elementary Teachers |
Calculus for Business and Social Science
Theoretical and Clinical Aspects of Phlebotomy
Concepts in Physics

Introduction to Physics |

Introduction to American Government
Introduction to Psychology

Research and Methodology in Psychology
Life-Span Psychology

Child Psychology

Adolescent Psychology

Social Psychology

Abnormal Psychology

Racial and Ethnic Relations

Sociology of Family

Web Development With HTML
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