Fall 2023 Courses

The following courses include section(s) that are part of MyMaterials (Inclusive Access) program:

		-	
ACC101	Introduction to Accounting	ENG085	Basic Integrated Reading and Writing
ACC202	Financial Accounting	ENG095	Integrated Reading and Writing
ACC203	Managerial Accounting	ENG101	First-Year Composition I
ACC220	Intermediate Accounting I	ENG102	First-Year Composition II
ANT101	Cultural Anthropology	ESC100	Survey of Earth Science
ART100	Art Appreciation	ESC130	Introduction to Oceanography
ART101	History of Western Art - Ancient to Medieval	FIN205	Personal Finance and Investing
ART102	History of Western Art-Renaissance to Modern Art	GEO120	World Regional Geography
AST100	Introduction to Astronomy	GEO121	Physical Geography
BIO100	Introduction to Biology	GEO220	Geography of the Developing World
BIO102	Human Biology	GLG100	Introduction to Physical Geology
BIO110	Introduction of Environmental Biology	HED100	Personal Wellness
BIO120	Principles of Biology I	HIS102	World History Since 1500
BIO122	Principles of Biology II	HIS112	Western Civilization Since 1648
BIO200	Nutrition	HIS121	American History to 1865
BIO250	Microbiology	HIT110	Medical Terminology
BIO260	Human Structure and Function	HUM102	The Global Village
BIO270	Anatomy and Physiology I	MCM130	Introduction to Mass Communication
BIO272	Anatomy and Physiology II	MGT200	Principles of Management
BUS100	Introduction to Business	MGT210	Supervisory Management
BUS130	Customer Service	MGT215	Human Resources Management I
BUS207	Business Statistics	MKT200	Principles of Marketing
BUS210	Legal Environment of Business	MKT215	Principles of Advertising
BUS215	Business Ethics	MLA150	Basic Administrative Prodecures for the Medical Assistant
BUS220	Leadership in Business	MLA171	Medical Assistant Clinical I
BUS225	Organizational Behavior	MLA230	Medical Law and Ethics
CAD100	Technical Drawing I	MTH050	Basic Math Skills
CAD102	AutoCAD I	MTH066	Mathematics Literacy I
CAD118	Technical Drawing II	MTH067	Mathematics Literacy II
CAD120	AutoCAD II	MTH068	Algebra Foundations I

	1	
•	MTH069	Algebra Foundations II
•	MTH075	Elementary Geometry
General Chemistry	MTH087	Supplemental Math for Basic Statistics
Chemistry and Qualitative Analysis	MTH101	College Mathematics
Organic Chemistry I	MTH102	Applied Practical Math
Introduction to Windows	MTH103	Technical Mathematics
Powerpoint and Publisher For Business	MTH104	Business Mathmatics
Comprehensive Word Processing	MTH107	Basic Statistics
Business Information Systems	MTH109	Algebra for Business and Social Science
Comprehensive Excel Spreadsheet	MTH129	Precalculus I
Comprehensive Access Databsae	MTH201	Mathematics for Elementary Teachers I
Introduction to Programming	MTH211	Calculus for Business and Social Science
Development Tools and Structured Program Design	PBT105	Theoretical and Clinical Aspects of Phlebotomy
Computer Science I: C++ Programming	PHY103	Concepts in Physics
Javascript Programming	PHY111	Introduction to Physics I
Computer Science I: Java Programming	PSC100	Introduction to American Government
Database Management	PSY100	Introduction to Psychology
Computer Science II: C++ Programming	PSY200	Research and Methodology in Psychology
Strategies for Success	PSY205	Life-Span Psychology
Interpersonal Communication	PSY220	Child Psychology
Introduction to Economics	PSY226	Adolescent Psychology
Principles of Economics-Microeconomics	PSY235	Social Psychology
Principles of Economics-Macroeconomics	PSY240	Abnormal Psychology
Engineering Graphics	SOC120	Racial and Ethnic Relations
Analytical Mechanics-Statics	SOC130	Sociology of Family
-	WEB110	Web Development With HTML
	Chemistry and Qualitative Analysis Organic Chemistry I Introduction to Windows Powerpoint and Publisher For Business Comprehensive Word Processing Business Information Systems Comprehensive Excel Spreadsheet Comprehensive Access Databsae Introduction to Programming Development Tools and Structured Program Design Computer Science I: C++ Programming Javascript Programming Computer Science I: Java Programming Database Management Computer Science II: C++ Programming Strategies for Success Interpersonal Communication Introduction to Economics Principles of Economics-Microeconomics Principles of Economics-Macroeconomics Engineering Graphics	Introduction to Chemistry Laboratory General Chemistry Chemistry and Qualitative Analysis Organic Chemistry I Introduction to Windows Powerpoint and Publisher For Business Comprehensive Word Processing Business Information Systems Comprehensive Excel Spreadsheet Comprehensive Access Databsae Introduction to Programming Development Tools and Structured Program Design Computer Science I: C++ Programming Javascript Programming Database Management Computer Science II: C++ Programming Database Management Computer Science II: C++ Programming Database Management Computer Science II: C++ Programming Database Management PSY100 Strategies for Success Interpersonal Communication Introduction to Economics Principles of Economics-Microeconomics PSY220 Principles of Economics-Macroeconomics PSY240 Engineering Graphics Analytical Mechanics-Statics